Cuenta PGCP

2220
INSTALACIONES
TECNICAS

2230
MAQUINARIA
2240 UTILES Y
HERRAMIENTAS
2260
MOBILIARIO DE
OFICINA Y
OTRAS
INSTALACIONES
2261
MOBILIARIO.
MATERIAL DE
OFICINA

2262 EQUIPOS
DE OFICINA
2263 MATERIAL
DE
LABORATORIO
2264
MOBILIARIO DE
VIVIENDA

2270 EQUIPOS
PROCESOS DE
INFORMACION
2280
ELEMENTOS DE
TRANSPORTE
TERRESTRE
2281
ELEMENTOS DE
TRANSPORTE
MARITIMO

2291 FONDO
BIBLIOGRAFICO
SERVICIO
PUBLICO

2292 FONDO
ARTISTICO
SERVICIO
PUBLICO

2299 OTRO
INMOVILIZADO
MATERIAL

TotaL

V.Bck. Incio Ey

13.571.590,04

4.303.802,02

4.208.331,51

33.303.340,67

698.485,16

6.364.087,76

9.130.651,54

2.370.035,35

46.053.926,54

15.802.164,85

331.461,62

3.488.477,15

4.540.012,91

15.454.065,38

159.620.432,50

Movimiento Periobo

2.152.946,17

717.323,92

475.794,97

6.028.227,19

4.847,73-

662.545,25

1.372.924,60

270.999,02

10.648.640,12

1.199.527,28

10.913,14

896.805,87

300.404,80

2.049.429,17

26.781.633,77

V.BcE. FIN EJERCICIO

15.724.536,21

5.021.125,94

4.684.126,48

39.331.567,86

693.637,43

7.026.633,01

10.503.576,14

2.641.034,37

56.702.566,66

17.001.692,13

342.374,76

4.385.283,02

4.840.417,71

17.503.494,55

186.402.066,27

AA FinEs

6.692.344,54-

2.170.330,79-

3.237.695,29-

16.212.160,40-

643.306,60-

3.667.845,52-

5.156.868,30-

1.435.393,58-

38.405.497,80-

10.497.726,65-

245.209,27-

3.383.536,82-

8.273.061,28-

100.020.976,84-

VNC FIN EseRcicio

9.032.191,67

2.850.795,15

1.446.431,19

23.119.407,46

50.330,83

3.358.787,49

5.346.707,84

1.205.640,79

18.297.068,86

6.503.965,48

97.165,49

1.001.746,20

4.840.417,71

9.230.433,27

86.381.089,43



	EJERCICIO 2007 Inmovilizado Material Mueble. Resumen.

